Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/08/2024 09:00 AM | drive to vegas
10/09/2024 10:00 AM | install day 1
10/10/2024 09:00 AM | insatll day 2
10/11/2024 09:00 AM | details
10/11/2024 05:00 PM | event
10/12/2024 08:00 AM | strike
10/13/2024 09:00 AM | drive to LA

PO:
Shipping Address:

The Smith Center for the Performing

Arts
361 Symphony Park Avenue
Las Vegas, NV 89106

Description
General
Custom Sign "Find Your Seat"
Front of House Additions
Cocktails

Custom Restroom Sign
double sided

Custom Valet Sign
double sided

Dining Chairs - Bali - Wood & Cane Back
17 1/24R 1k 16 1/2a0 Ik 3538 H

Bars - New York 6'L - Lattice Fronts

|

pa;intéd Behr- Jajoba

Bars - New York - Folding 6' - Front & Sides

6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

E' Fronts

painted Behr- Jajoba

Bars - New York 12'L - Lattice Front
| ; E Bars - New York - Straight Folding 12" - Frame

12'W x 31"L x 42"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Garden Props - Fountain - Four Tier
**will need to check if the fountain works*
43" X 83" H - Custom Color Upon Request

/

Garden Props - Tilting Umbrella 9' - Wood
9"Diam Round x 8.19'H - Cover Color Upon Request

Garden Props - Umbrella Stand - Off White
Painted in Ivory Lace
21.7'Dia. x 13.5"H, 44 Ibs.
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Qtty

76

10

10

IN-0007339

Ashley Creative Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price

$1,500.00 T
$550.00 T

Total General

$25.00 T
$225.00 T
$225.00 T
$875.00 T

$1,600.00 T

$450.00 T
$175.00 T
$50.00 T

Total

$1,500.00
$2,200.00

$3,700.00

$1,900.00

$225.00

$225.00

$875.00

$1,600.00

$450.00

$1,750.00

$500.00
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Description

Bars - Boston Full Oval 16'D
painted behr - royal orchard
16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Boston - Round w. Plexiglass Tier
painted behr - royal orchard
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

L Sofas - St. Barts - White Linen & White Wash Frame

: \,/«/I 4 87"Wx32'Dx28'H

Sofas - Madrid Round - Off White Boucle
94"W x 36"D x 28"H

Coffee Tables - Florence Natural Wood
52"W x 30"L x 18"H

Club Chairs - St. Barts - White Linen & White Wash
= y Frame

~— 33"W x 31'D x 27'H
Club Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Linen

27.5"x32"x28'H

Accent Table - Florence Natural Wood
30"W x 30"L x 18"H

Accent Pillows - Assorted

Custom Paneling for Escort Wall

approx overall dimensions 15'W x 10'H with (3) molding areas for
wallpaper application and escort cards to be placed; painted behr-
Jojoba semigloss

Sconces - Square
for the above paneling
5"W x 20"H - 25 Watts

Garden Bars - Hedge Straight 8'L Folding
Wood Top

wood top painted behr - royal orchard
Florist to apply full floral fronts and sides

8'Wx 31"L x 43"H

. Barback - Tokyo Straight 8W X 8'7"h
painted behr - royal orchard
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Custom Specialty Bar Sign
to go over bar; "Signature Sips" - final price TBD
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Qtty

1

20

Price

$3,850.00

$350.00

$500.00

$500.00

$225.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$30.00

$4,250.00

$100.00

$550.00

$250.00

$1,850.00

Total

$3,850.00

$350.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$900.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$400.00

$600.00

$4,250.00

$200.00

$550.00

$250.00

$1,850.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

S Dining Table - Florence Round 66" - Whitewash 1 $400.00 T $400.00
B l 66"Diam x 30°H
Wood Cladding 1 $25,000.00 T $25,000.00
painted arcade white high gloss; approximately 262'x12" - see truss
plot
Custom Ceiling Treatment 1 $7,500.00 T $7,500.00
(6) 50'Lx57"
white gauze
Total Cocktails $57,625.00
Reception
Perimeter Drape for 100' x 135' x 13'H Tent 1 $16,000.00 T $16,000.00
sage green chiffon with backing
Perimeter Valance - Sage Dupioni 1 $2,450.00 T $2,450.00
for 135' sides of tent; inside and outside
Exterior Drape 1 $10,250.00 T $10,250.00
sage green chiffon with backing; for (1) gable entrance & (2) sides
Truss Covers - Hunter Green 1 $1,000.00 T $1,000.00
(2) 32'Lx12"
(2) 22'Lx12"
- Chandeliers - Versailles Basket - Single Tier Small 6 $800.00 T $4,800.00
‘ hunter green rouching
s 44"W x 47"H - 70 Lb - 1,025 watts
Chandeliers - Versailles Basket - Double Tier Small 6 $850.00 T $5,100.00
prifi hunter green rouching
i 44"W x 53"H - Weight 80 Lb - 950 watts
HVAC Vent Covers 16 $200.00 T $3,200.00
Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wash w, Oatmeal Linen 370 $25.00 T $9,250.00
18'X 21" X 32'H
Dining Chairs - Bali - Wood & Cane Back 194 $25.00 T $4,850.00
17 1/240 Ik 16 1/2a0 k 3580 H
Barstools - Bali - Wood & Cane Back Counter Stool 5 $30.00 T $150.00
1740 K 151/240 & 4040 H
Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Ivory 6'L 10 $350.00 T $3,500.00
6'W x 39"L x 30"H
Stage Front - New York Panels - Lattice Fronts 5 $450.00 T $2,250.00

painted behr - royal orchard; for 28'x20'x30"H stage
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Description

all m]\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

Services

Dance Floor 24' x 40' - with Full Decal

Bars - New York 6'L - Lattice Fronts

r__" Bars - New York - Folding 6' - Front & Sides

paintéd Calluna 270; to create (2) 12'L bars on either side of the stage
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Curved Alcoves w. Shelves (2pcs) 14'W x 10'H
All painted Calluna 270; floral decal insert
22'W x 18"Lx 10'H

Props - Carts - Montecito Flower Display Cart
Arcade white frame with custom beige and white stripe awning
9'3"X40"X7'H

Props - Carts - Metal Flower Display Cart
Arcade white frame; custom beige and white stripe awning
88" x 58" x 100"

Custom Table Cloth - 6'x18"
sage dupioni

Panels - Hedge Panel 5'x10'
5'X 10'H

rental van + fuel

Installers: Travel Days (2)
Round trip

Installers: Install Day 1

Installers: Install Day 2

Installers: Touch Ups Day 3

Installers: Strike

Trucking: 24'L Box Truck

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Accommodations: Perdiem for (6) Days

Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (5) Nights
price approx until confirmed

Manager: Travel Flights + Transportation
price approx until confirmed

Manager: Onsite for (5) Days
Manager: Design & in-House Production Management

Dance Floor: Labor & Delivery
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Qtty

1

12

12

12
12
12

12

Price

$7,000.00 T

$875.00 T

$2,650.00 T

$1,250.00 T

$1,250.00 T

$250.00

_|

$175.00 T

Total Reception

$1,700.00 T

$700.00

$650.00
$650.00
$450.00
$650.00
$1,250.00 T
$130.00 T
$414.00

$2,250.00

$450.00

$4,250.00
$1,500.00

$1,950.00

Total

$7,000.00

$3,500.00

$5,300.00

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

$3,000.00

$1,050.00

$85,150.00

$1,700.00

$8,400.00

$7,800.00
$7,800.00
$5,400.00
$7,800.00
$10,000.00
$1,040.00
$5,382.00

$15,750.00

$450.00

$4,250.00
$1,500.00

$1,950.00
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Description Qtty Price

Supplies: Onsite 1 $2,250.00
Presentation 1 $350.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (4.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Balance:
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Total
$2,250.00

$350.00

$146,475.00
$81,822.00
$8,788.50
$5,859.00
$0.00

($0.00)
$242,944.50
($242,944.50)
$0.00
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